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Pio e Tito Toso

“A table needs to be 
functional, without 
imposing on the 
surrounding environment. 
On the contrary, it needs 
to allow the architecture 
of its context to emerge”

“Un tavolo deve essere 
funzionale, ma senza 
imporsi nello spazio. 
Anzi, facendo parlare 
l’architettura e il 
contesto in cui viene 
inserito”



Table tavolo Anemos
Armchair poltrona Lamorisse

ANEMOS  13

Anemos
Sculpted by the wind
design 
Pio & Tito Toso, 2023

EN — Anemos is a table characterised by simple yet 
architectural shapes. Its distinctive feature lies in the base, 
composed by two separate aluminium shells secured
to the top, that take on a flexible and sinuous shape
through a double curvature. Versatile and adaptable,
Anemos seamlessly fits into indoor and outdoor spaces.  
IT — Anemos è un tavolo caratterizzato da forme semplici e 
architettoniche. Il tratto distintivo è la base, formata da
due gusci in pressofusione di alluminio separati
tra loro e fissati al ripiano che, grazie ad una 
doppia curvatura, assumono una forma 
flessibile e sinuosa. Anemos è un tavolo 
versatile e trasversale che si adatta 
perfettamente a spazi indoor e outdoor.

DINING �

Armchair poltrona Nemea 
Side chair sedia Nemea

Table tavolo Anemos
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Table tavolo Anemos
Side chair sedia Nym Soft 
Lighting lampada Isotta

LIVING

ANEMOS  14

LIVING

Table tavolo Anemos
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Table
Tavolo

ANMD149

The concrete and clay finishes
create a shaded matt surface  
that enhance the materiality  

of the aluminium base 
Le finiture cemento e argilla creano 

una superficie opaca ombreggiata  
che esaltano la matericità  

della base in alluminio

DINING

Table tavolo Anemos
Armchair poltrona Héra Soft
Lighting lampada L004
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO TABLE �/ TAVOLO

ANMD159

ANMD149
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO

Top available in matt or glossy lacquered 
solid laminate, Fenix® or concrete finish
Ripiano disponibile in stratificato opaco o 
laccato lucido, Fenix® o finitura cemento

TABLE �/ TAVOLO

ANMD260X110
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Roof Garden Costiera
Salerno, Italy

Project: Hotel
Architect: Vincenzo Falcone & Tonia Pezzuti
Products: Anemos table, Panarea armchair, 
Caementum coffee table, Nolita chaise longue

La Monastica
Buggiano Castello, Italy

Project: Hotel
Products: Anemos table,  
Jazz side chair with armrest



24  PEDRALI  Tables / Tavoli ANEMOS  25

#pedralitales 
Noto, Sicily

Project: ADV campaign
Products: Anemos table, Narì armchair, Twiny rug, 
Babila Twist armchair, Giravolta lighting



 solid laminate top / ripiano in stratificato

FINISHES / FINITURE

*Anti-fingerprint
 Anti-impronta

GR2
Grey colour

RO
Clay colour

SA100 VE600 BL600TE200

powder-coated aluminium legs� / gambe in alluminio verniciato

Fenix® 0719* Fenix® 0773* Fenix® 0792* Fenix® Nero*Fenix® 0791* Fenix® 0789*

MI100

SA200 SA200ETE300 TE300E

L_AZ

powder-coated aluminium legs� / gambe in alluminio verniciato

glossy lacquered solid laminate top
ripiano in stratificato laccato lucido

concrete finish top
ripiano in finitura cemento
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SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

ANMD129
Table, aluminium base, 
concrete finish 
or solid laminate top

ANMD149
Table, aluminium base, 
concrete finish 
or solid laminate top

ANME220X110
Table, aluminium base, concrete finish or solid laminate top

ANMD139
Table, aluminium base, 
concrete finish 
or solid laminate top

ANMD159
Table, aluminium base, 
concrete finish  
or solid laminate top

ANME260X110
Table, aluminium base, concrete finish or solid laminate top
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Ø 1290 - Ø50.8

2200 - 86.6 2600 - 102.4

1290 - 50.8 1590 - 62.6600 - 23.6 

1100 - 43.3

Ø 1390 - Ø54.7 Ø 1490 - Ø58.7 Ø 1590 - Ø62.6

710 - 27.9 710 - 27.9 710 - 27.9710 - 27.9

600 - 23.6 

1100 - 43.3

NERO

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture

powder coated / verniciato

mm - in 



Arki-Base
A perfect balance
design  
Pedrali R&D, 2016

EN — A collection of tables with an industrial look where the tube steel 
legs in rectangular section converge in the middle of the table top 
recalling the trestles used by blacksmiths. Arki-Base is available with 
three or four legs combined with tops in different sizes and finishes.  
Also for outdoor use.
IT — Una collezione di tavoli dal look industriale le cui gambe in tubolare 
d’acciaio a sezione rettangolare convergono nel centro del ripiano, 
richiamando i cavalletti delle officine dei fabbri. Arki-Base è disponibile  
a tre o quattro gambe e può essere abbinato a ripiani di differenti 
dimensioni e finiture. Disponibile anche finitura per outdoor.
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Table tavolo Arki-Base
Side chair sedia Dome

DINING DINING

Table tavolo Arki-Base 
Armchair poltrona Dome
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Steel tube legs  
with rectangular section

Gambe in tubolare d’acciaio  
a sezione rettangolare

Table
Tavolo

ARK4 ARK3

Powder coated finish 
for outdoor use
Versione verniciata 
per outdoor
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Poseur table
Tavolo alto
1050 mm - 41.3 in

ARK4H105

TABLE �/ TAVOLO

La Limonaia
Tenuta Venturini Baldini 
Roncolo, Italy

Project: Restaurant
Architect: DCEF - Studio Davide 
Conconi ed Elisabetta Fulcheri 
architetti Associati
Products: Arki-Base table, 
Babila armchair and barstool
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Deloitte Headquarter
Milan, Italy

Project: DEGW | Lombardini22
Product: Arki-Base table, Nemea side chair, 
Malmö barstool, Jamaica side chair, 
Babila barstool

Porsche 
Experience 
Center 
Brescia, Italy

Project: Restaurant
Architect: gbpaarchitects
Products: Vic side chair, 
Arki-Base table



tops / ripiani

→ see catalogue Tables 02 
	 vedi catalogo Tavoli 02

Philiaz
Bolzano, Italy

Project: Restaurant
Products: Arki-Base table, Arki-Table, 
Babila armchair, Tribeca armchair  
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ARK4
Table base, four steel legs

ARK4H105
Table base, four steel legs

ARK3
Table base, three steel legs
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FINISHES �/ FINITURE

TOP MAX 600x600; Ø700
23.6x23.6; Ø27.6

TOP MAX 800x800; Ø800
31.5x31.5; Ø31.5

TOP MAX 700x700; Ø700
27.6X27.6; Ø27.6

steel / acciaio

EC

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

Corten

powder coated / verniciato

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture

mm - in 

Ø600 - Ø23.6 Ø600 - Ø23.6 Ø600 - Ø23.6
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Arki-Desk
A perfect balance
design 
Pedrali R&D, 2020

EN — The Arki-Desk’s clean, linear design makes it 
particularly versatile and suitable for flexible and 
functional modern corporate and home offices.  
Steel or solid oak trestle legs are connected 
together by a steel support, to which the top is 
fixed for added stability. A more casual and playful 
version of the Arki-Desk with a coloured frame
is also available.
IT — Arki-Desk è un tavolo che, grazie alla sua semplicità, 
risulta molto versatile, massimizzando la sua capacità 
di rispondere alle esigenze di flessibilità e funzionalità 
degli uffici moderni e home office. Le gambe a 
cavalletto, realizzate in acciaio o in massello di rovere, 
si collegano ad una traversa in acciaio, alla quale viene 
fissato il ripiano, garantendo stabilità e aderenza al 
suolo. Il telaio può essere colorato, rendendo Arki-Desk 
più informale e giocoso.

WORKSPACE �

Table tavolo Arki-Desk
Task chair sedia operativa Temps low back
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Table
Tavolo

ARK7_139X69

Trestle steel legs
Gambe a cavalletto  

in acciaio



Hotel Món 
Sant Benet
Sant Benet de Bages 
Barcelona, Spain

Project: Hotel
Architects: Borros Interiorisme
Products: Babila XL, Arki-Desk, 
Panarea lounge armchair, 
Caementum coffe table
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ARKW7_199X79

Solid oak legs version
Versione con gambe in 

massello di rovere

TABLE �/ TAVOLO



FINISHES / FINITURE

solid laminate top / ripiano in stratificato

Fenix® Nero*CFP_BI 527 623

4512 4517 4543 4529451945112810 1952

laminate top / ripiano in laminato

coated oak legs / gambe in rovere verniciato

4512 4517 452945190718* 4511406_0020 45430720*

RS
Bleached oak 

Rovere sbiancato

*Anti-fingerprint 
 Anti-impronta

*Anti-fingerprint 
 Anti-impronta

Fenix® 0719* Fenix® 0773* Fenix® 0792*Fenix® 0791* Fenix® 0789*

powder coated / verniciato

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture
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SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI
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1390 - 54.7 1590 - 62.6

1590 - 62.6 1790 - 70.5 1990 - 78.3

690 - 27.2

790 - 31.1

ARKW7_139X69
Table, oak legs and steel frame,  
solid laminate or laminate top

ARKW7_159X69
Table, oak legs and steel frame,  
solid laminate or laminate top

ARKW7_159X79
Table, oak legs and steel frame,  
solid laminate or laminate top

ARKW7_179X79
Table, oak legs and steel frame,  
solid laminate or laminate top

ARKW7_199X79
Table, oak legs and steel frame,  
solid laminate or laminate top

74
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0 
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9.
1

1390 - 54.7 1590 - 62.6

1590 - 62.6 1790 - 70.5 1990 - 78.3

690 - 27.2

790 - 31.1

ARK7_139X69
Table, steel legs and solid 
laminate or laminate top

ARK7_159X69
Table, steel legs and solid 
laminate or laminate top

ARK7_159X79
Table, steel legs and solid 
laminate or laminate top

ARK7_179X79
Table, steel legs and solid 
laminate or laminate top

ARK7_199X79
Table, steel legs and solid 
laminate or laminate top

mm - in 



Arki-Table
A perfect balance
design 
Pedrali R&D, 2012

EN — Arki-Table is a linear and rigorous table from a structural point  
of view, but at the same time versatile and designed for different 
uses. It is characterized by an ultra-thin top supported by an extruded 
aluminium frame, which remains hidden. The trestle legs in steel or 
solid oak ensure stability and grip on the ground.
IT — Il tavolo Arki-Table è lineare e rigoroso dal punto di vista strutturale,  
ma al contempo versatile e pensato per situazioni d’uso differenti. 
È caratterizzato da un ripiano ultra-sottile sostenuto da una cornice in 
estruso di alluminio, che rimane nascosta. Le gambe a cavalletto realizzate 
in acciaio o in massello di rovere garantiscono stabilità e aderenza al suolo.
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WORKSPACE

Table tavolo Arki-Table Wood
Modular seating seduta modulare Arki Bench

DINING

Table tavolo Arki-Table
Barstool sgabello Volt 
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WORKSPACE

Table tavolo Arki-Table Wood
Side chair sedia Tweet 

Armchair poltrona Tweet 

WORKSPACE

Workstation postazione operativa Arki-Table 
Task chair sedia operativa Polar 

Divider sound absorbing panel pannello divisorio fonoassorbente 
Magazine holder portariviste 
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WORKSPACE

Workstation postazione operativa Arki-Table 
Task chair sedia operativa Polar 
Divider sound absorbing panel pannello divisorio fonoassorbente
Lighting lampada Giravolta
Storage system sistema contenitore Boxie

WORKSPACE
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Table tavolo Arki-Table adjustable desk
Task chair sedia operativa Temps 
Divider sound absorbing panel pannello divisorio fonoassorbente 
Storage system sistema contenitore Boxie
Lighting lampada Giravolta

WORKSPACE WORKSPACE
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Table
Tavolo

ARK360X120

Ultra-thin solid laminate top supported 
by a frame made of extruded aluminium
Ripiano ultrasottile in stratificato supportato 
da un profilo in estruso di alluminio
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO

ARK360X120CC

Trestle steel legs
Gambe a cavalletto  

in acciaio

Cable management,  
single version
Canalina passacavi,
versione singola 
1000x42 mm - 39.4x1.65 in

TABLE �/ TAVOLO

ARK360X120CCO

Cable management with removable cover, 
same material as the top surface
Canalina passacavi con coperchio removibile  
nello stesso materiale del ripiano
600x150 mm - 23.6x5.9 in
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ARK300X100

Outdoor version with “Breccia Aurora” 
composite marble  top

Versione per outdoor con ripiano in 
agglomerato di marmo “Breccia Aurora”

TABLE �/ TAVOLO TABLE �/ TAVOLO



ARK5_D129
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ARK5_D129

On request, powder coated 
frame version for outdoor use
A richiesta versione 
verniciata per outdoor

TABLE �/ TAVOLO TABLE �/ TAVOLO

ARK139X139

Fenix® top, round or square  
available in different sizes
Ripiano Fenix® in diverse dimensioni  
tondo e quadrato
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO

High table
Tavolo alto 
1070 mm - 42.1 in

ARK107_200X79

TABLE �/ TAVOLO

Cable management,  
single version
Canalina passacavi,
versione singola 
160x160 - 6.3x6.3
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO

ARKWD159

Round or square top
Ripiano tondo o quadrato 

TABLE �/ TAVOLO

Solid laminate top 
with white core
Ripiano in stratificato 
con anima bianca
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO

ARKW240X100

Ultra-thin Fenix® top with anti-fingerprint 
finish and plywood core, solid oak legs 
Ripiano ultrasottile in Fenix® con finitura  
anti-impronta, anima in multistrato,  
gambe massello di rovere

Extruded 
aluminium frame

Struttura in estruso 
di alluminio

TABLE �/ TAVOLO

ARKW300X100

Solid oak legs version
Versione con gambe in 

massello di rovere
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Workstation
Postazione operativa

ARK9_477X140 + DSP + 3776

Sound absorbing panel
Pannello fonoassorbente
h 445 mm - 17.5 in

Sound absorbing panel
Pannello fonoassorbente
h 605 mm - 23.8 in
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Solid oak legs version
Versione con gambe in 
massello di rovere

ARK9_318X140 + DSP-2_L120

ARK9_159X140 + DSP_L120

Adjustable table
Tavolo regolabile

Height adjustable table
Tavolo regolabile in altezza
740÷1140 mm - 29.1÷44.9 in

ARK240X100 REG

WORKSTATION �/ POSTAZIONE OPERATIVA
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Standard version with 1 control per side 
actionable by a slight tilt
Versione standard con 1 comando per lato 
attivabile con lieve inclinazione

Electrical attuators 
adjusting the top height
Attuatori elettrici 
per la regolazione 
dell’altezza del ripiano

ADJUSTABLE TABLE �/ TAVOLO REGOLABILE

Bluetooth control placed 
under the table top
Comando Bluetooth  

posizionato sotto il ripiano

ARK240X100 REG BT

ADJUSTABLE TABLE �/ TAVOLO REGOLABILE
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Sound absorbing panel
Pannello fonoassorbente

Adjustable desk version
Versione scrivania  

regolabile in altezza

Capgemini 
Milan, Italy

Project: Office
Architect: DEGW | Lombardini22
Products: Arki-Table, 
Nym Soft side chair 

ADJUSTABLE TABLE �/ TAVOLO REGOLABILE



Khufu’s 
restaurant
Giza, Egypt

Project: Restaurant
Architects: Style Design 
Architects
Products: Arki-Table, 
Panarea armchair,  
Inox table, 
Nemea side chair, 
MalmÖ armchair
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Innocenti Evasioni 
Terrazza Triennale
Milan, Italy

Project: Restaurant 
Products: Nemea side chair and armchair, 
Arki-Table
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Pedrali 
collaborative
space
Mornico al Serio, Italy

Project: Office 
Architects: Park Associati
Products: Polar task chair, 
Arki-Table adjustable desk 
with divider sound absorbing 
panel, Laja armchair,  
Elinor low back executive 
chair, Elinor table, Arki-Table, 
Nemea chair, Toa table, 
Ypsilon Connect space divider, 
Buddyhub armchair



Novo Nordisk
Quinta da Fonte, Portugal

Project: Office 
Architect: Interior Architecture and 
Contractor - Vector Mais
Products: Arki-Table adjustable, 
Babila barstool
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Edelman’s Dubai Office
Dubai, UAE

Project: Office 
Architects: Roar Design
Products: Arki-Table, Jazz barstool
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SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

2000/2400/3000 - 78.7/94.5/118.1

725 - 28.5

1000 - 39.4

ARKW 200/240/300X100

Table, oak legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate  
or linoleum top

ARK 200/240/300X100

Table, steel legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate, 
linoleum, composite marble or gres top

74
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2000/2400/3000 - 78.7/94.5/118.1

725 - 28.5

1000 - 39.4

2400/3000/3600 - 94.5/118.1/141.7

725 - 28.5

1200 - 47.2

ARKW 240/300/360X120

Table, oak legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate  
or linoleum top

ARK 240/300/360X120

Table, steel legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate  
or linoleum top
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2400/3000/3600 - 94.5/118.1/141.7

725 - 28.5

1200 - 47.2

2400/3000/3600 - 94.5/118.1/141.7

725 - 28.5

1200 - 47.2

ARKW 240/300/360X120 CC

Table, oak legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate or 
linoleum top, single cable management
(1000x42/60 - 39.4x1.65/2.36)

ARK 240/300/360X120 CC

Table, steel legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate or 
linoleum top, single cable management
(1000x42/60 - 39.4x1.65/2.36)
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725 - 28.5

1200 - 47.22400/3000/3600 - 94.5/118.1/141.7

3000/3600 - 118.1/141.7

725 - 28.5

1200 - 47.2

ARKW 300/360X120 CCO

Table, oak legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate top, 
double cable management (600x150 - 23.6x5.9)

ARK 300/360X120 CCO

Table, steel legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate top,  
double cable management (600x150 - 23.6x5.9)
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725 - 28.5

1200 - 47.23000/3600 - 118.1/141.7

2400 - 94.5

725 - 28.5

1200 - 47.2

ARKW 240X120 CCO

Table, oak legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate top, 
single cable management (600x150 - 23.6x5.9)

ARK 240X120 CCO

Table, steel legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate top, 
single cable management (600x150 - 23.6x5.9)

74
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725 - 28.5

1200 - 47.22400 - 94.5

mm - in 

ARK5/2 
79X79/89X89/99x99

Table, steel legs and frame,  
solid laminate or laminate top

ARKW5/2 
79X79/89X89/99x99

Table, oak legs and steel 
frame, solid laminate top

ARK5/2 109x109/119x119 
ARK5/2109x109/119x119CCO*

Table, steel legs and frame,  
solid laminate or laminate top

ARKW5/2 109x109/119x119 
ARKW5/2 109x109/119x119CCO*

Table, oak legs and steel frame,  
solid laminate top

ARK5/2_D99

Table, steel legs and frame,  
solid laminate or laminate top

ARK5/2_D109/D119/129 
ARK5/2_D109/D119/129CCO*

Table, steel legs and frame,  
solid laminate or laminate top

72
5 

- 2
8.

5
72

5 
- 2

8.
5

Ø990 - Ø39 Ø990 - Ø39

ARKW5/2_D99

Table, oak legs and steel 
frame, solid laminate top

ARKW5/2_D109/119/129 
ARKW5/2_D109/119/129CCO*

Table, oak legs and steel  
frame, solid laminate top

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

705 - 27.8

705 - 27.8 705 - 27.8

705 - 27.8

750 - 29.5 750 - 29.5

ARKW/2 139x139/149x149/159x159 
ARKW/2 139X139/149X149/159X159CCO*

Table, oak legs and aluminium frame, 
solid laminate top

ARKW/2_D139/D149/159 
ARKW/2_D139/149/159CCO*

Table, oak legs and aluminium 
frame, solid laminate top

ARK/2 139X139/149x149/159x159 
ARK/2 139X139/149X149/159X159CCO*

Table, steel legs and aluminium  
frame, solid laminate top

ARK/2_D139/D149/159 
ARK/2_D139/149/159CCO*

Table, steel legs and aluminium 
frame, solid laminate top

72
5 

- 2
8.

5

750 - 29.5750 - 29.5

*with single cable management (160x160 - 6.3x6.3)

mm - in 

620 - 28.5 620 - 28.5

620 - 28.5620 - 28.5

Ø1384/1490/1590 - Ø54.5/58.6/62.6 Ø1384/1490/1590 - Ø54.5/58.6/62.6
1384x1384/1490x1490/1590x1590

54.5x54.5/58.7x58.7/62.6
1384x1384/1490x1490/1590x1590

54.5x54.5/58.7x58.7/62.6

Ø1090/1190/1290 - Ø42.9/46.8/50.8 Ø1090/1190/1290 - Ø42.9/46.8/50.8

790x790/890x890/990x990
31.1x31.1/35x35/39x39

790x790/890x890/990x990
31.1x31.1/35x35/39x39

1090x1090/1190x1190
42.9x42.9/46.8x46.8

1090x1090/1190x1190
42.9x42.9/46.8x46.8
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SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI
74

0 
- 2

9.
1

74
0 

- 2
9.

1

ARKW9_318X140

Desk table 4 stations, oak legs, laminate top, setting for divider 
panel, double cable management (1200x150 - 47.2x5.9)

ARKW9_159X140

Desk table 2 stations, oak legs,laminate top, setting for divider 
panel, single cable management (1200x150 - 47.2x5.9)

4770 - 187.8

3180 - 125.2

1590 - 62.6

1400 - 55.1

1590 - 62.6

3180 - 125.2

74
0 

- 2
9.

1
74

0 
- 2

9.
1

ARKW9_477X140

Desk table 6 stations, oak legs, laminate top, setting for divider 
panel, triple cable management (1200x150 - 47.2x5.9)

4770 - 187.8

DSP_L120
Sound absorbing divider panel

DSP/2_L120
Sound absorbing divider panel

1200 - 47.21200 - 47.2

60
5 

- 2
3.

8

44
5 

- 1
7.

5

ARK9_477X140

Desk table 6 stations, steel legs, laminate top, setting  
for divider panel, triple cable management (1200x150 - 47.2x5.9)

ARK9_318X140

Desk table 4 stations, steel legs, laminate top, setting for divider 
panel, double cable management (1200x150 - 47.2x5.9)

ARK9_159X140

Desk table 2 stations, steel legs, laminate top, setting for divider 
panel, single cable management (1200x150 - 47.2x5.9)

mm - in 

WORKSTATION / POSTAZIONE OPERATIVA

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

ARK 107_200X79

High table, steel legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate top

ARK 107_200X79 CC

High table, steel legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate top, 
single cable management (800x42/60 - 31.5x1.65/2.36)

ARKW 107_200X79

High table, oak legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate top

ARKW 107_200X79 CC

High table, oak legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate top,
single cable management (800x42/60 - 31.5x1.65/2.36)

10
70

 - 
42

.1
10

70
 - 

42
.1

10
70

 - 
42

.1
10

70
 - 

42
.1

1260 - 49.6

1260 - 49.6

1260 - 49.6

1260 - 49.6

690 - 27.2

690 - 27.2

690 - 27.2

690 - 27.2

790 - 31.1

790 - 31.1

790 - 31.1

790 - 31.1

2000 - 78.7

2000 - 78.7

2000 - 78.7

2000 - 78.7

ARKS REG BT 180x79

Table with adjustable height provided with 1 bluetooth control 
placed under the table top, steel legs and aluminium frame, 
solid laminate top, single cable management

ARK REG BT 200/240/300x100

Table with adjustable height provided with 1 bluetooth control placed under the tablet top,  
steel legs and aluminium frame, solid laminate top, single cable management (600x150 - 23.6x5.9)

ARKS.20
Sound absorbing panel

715 - 28.1

715 - 28.1

790 - 31.1

1000 - 39.4

1800 - 70.9

2000/2400/3000 - 78.7/94.5/118.1

1790 - 70.5

mm - in 

67
0 

- 2
6.

4

74
0 

÷ 1
14

0 
- 2

9.
1 

÷ 
44

.9
74

0 
÷ 1

14
0 

- 2
9.

1 
÷ 

44
.9

ADJUSTABLE TABLE / TAVOLO REGOLABILE



CFP_BI

FINISHES / FINITURE

 

 

Fenix® Nero*527 234 623

BE100 
BE100E

BE200BI100 
BI100E

BI200 NEROGA

solid laminate top / ripiano in stratificato

solid laminate top / ripiano in stratificato

powder coated steel legs� / gambe in acciaio verniciato

FNP3455* 
Carrara  

Arabescato

FNP3452* 
Black Kandia

*Anti-fingerprint
  Anti-impronta

*Anti-fingerprint
  Anti-impronta

SA100 VE600 BL600TE200

powder coated steel legs� / gambe in acciaio verniciato

Fenix® 0719* Fenix® 0773* Fenix® 0792*Fenix® 0791* Fenix® 0789*

MI100

4512 4517

BE200
BE200E

BI200
BI200E

MG
MGE

  

BE100 BE100 SA200BE100
BE100E BE100E SA200EBE100E

composite marble  
agglomerato di marmo

solid laminate top  
ripiano in stratificato

3445 3447 3471

powder coated steel legs� / gambe in acciaio verniciato

MFP 
Fior di Pesco

MBR 
Breccia Aurora

FINISHES / FINITURE

solid laminate top / ripiano in stratificato

4543195245294519 45112810

GA 
GAE

BI100 
BI100E

NERO
NPE

NERO
NPE

NEROBE100

powder coated steel legs� / gambe in acciaio verniciato

MG
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FINISHES / FINITURE

 gres top / ripiano in gres

GFNWFN IDN

BE100 
BE100E

powder coated steel legs� / gambe in acciaio verniciato

BE200 
BE200E

SA200 
SA200E

GA
GAE

MG
MGE

BE200 NERO

 

4132 4023

linoleum top / ripiano in linoleum

 

4512 451745294519 4511406_0020

NEROBE100BI100

4543 Fenix® Nero*

laminate top / ripiano in laminato

powder coated steel legs� / gambe in acciaio verniciato

MG

FINISHES / FINITURE

 

CFP_BI

RS RS

RS

Fenix® Nero*

Bleached oak 
Rovere sbiancato

Bleached oak 
Rovere sbiancato

Bleached oak 
Rovere sbiancato

solid laminate top / ripiano in stratificato

coated oak legs�� / gambe in rovere verniciato

coated oak legs�� / gambe in rovere verniciato

FNP3455* 
Carrara Arabescato

FNP3452* 
Black Kandia

4132 4023 527406_0020

powder coated / verniciato

Fenix® 0719* Fenix® 0773* Fenix® 0792*Fenix® 0791* Fenix® 0789*

*Anti-fingerprint
  Anti-impronta

linoleum top / ripiano in linoleum laminate top / ripiano in laminato (only for ARK9 and ARW9)

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture
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Toa
Strength and lightness
design 
Robin Rizzini, 2020

EN — The Toa table combines a technical-industrial style with decorative allure, 
giving life to a functional and evocative product. Lightweight and minimalist, the 
Toa table is characterised by a solid die-cast aluminium frame in a fluid geometric 
design connected by two steel beams suitable to support large sizes tops.
Toa’s main features are its tapered bridge legs made of die-cast aluminium, which 
are thinner at the base and widen up towards the “T” element that supports the top.  
IT — Toa è un tavolo che unisce con equilibrio il linguaggio tecnico-industriale a quello 
decorativo, dando vita ad un prodotto funzionale ed espressivo. Leggero ed essenziale alla 
vista, il tavolo Toa è caratterizzato da una robusta struttura in pressofusione di alluminio 
dalla forma geometrica e fluida supportata da due barre in acciaio capaci di sostenere 
anche ripiani di grandi dimensioni. Elemento caratterizzante di Toa sono le gambe a ponte 
dalla forma affusolata realizzate in pressofusione di alluminio che, più sottili alla base, si 
allargano verso l’alto confluendo sotto al ripiano in un elemento a “T”. 
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OUTDOOR

Table tavolo Toa

OUTDOOR

Table tavolo Toa
Armchair poltrona Griante
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LIVING LIVING

Table tavolo Toa 
Armchair poltrona Griante
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MEETING MEETING �

Table tavolo Toa Conference 
Armchair poltrona Nym Soft
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WORKSPACE

Table tavolo Toa Workstation
Armchair poltrona Nym Soft 
Lighting lampada Giravolta

WORKSPACE

Table tavolo Toa Desk 
Executive chair sedia esecutiva Elinor



Table
Tavolo
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WORKSPACE

Table tavolo Toa
Desktop Panel pannello divisorio da tavolo Toa Folding Screen 
Side chair sedia Vic
Lighting lampada Tamara

Die-cast aluminium frame
Struttura in pressofusione  
di alluminio

TOA240X90
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO

TOA300X100CC60

TOA190X75

Cable management
Canalina passacavi 
1000x60 mm - 39.4x2.4 in

TABLE �/ TAVOLO

Tapered bridge legs made  
of die-cast aluminium

Gambe a ponte dalla forma affusolata  
in pressofusione di alluminio



TABLE �/ TAVOLO
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO

TOA300X100

Powder coated version for outdoor use
Versione verniciata per outdoor



Workstation
Postazione operativa
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Cable management
Canalina passacavi

TOA3S_300X150

Aluminium legs placed at the end 
of the top to optimise space
Le gambe in alluminio sono poste 
all’estremità del ripiano per 
ottimizzare lo spazio



#pedralitales 
Noto, Sicily

Project: ADV campaign
Products: Toa table, 
Lamorisse armchair

Apartment  
from 1936 
Warsaw, Poland

Project: Private House
Architect: Loft Kolasiński
Products: Toa outdoor table, 
Tribeca armchair
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Mossos 
D'esquadra  
Training 
Center 
Barcelona, Spain

Project: Office
Architect: Albert Martinez 
Esteve, Ricard Turon Vich
Products: Toa table, 
Temps low back task chair

Casa Cottinelli Telmo
Entroncamento, Portugal

Project: Home
Architect: project conception by Hauss
Products: Philía armchair, Toa table,
Reva Twist sofa and lounge, 
Circuit coffee table
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#pedralitales 
Antwerp, Belgium

Project: ADV campaign
Products: Ester armchair,  
Toa Folding Screen desktop panel,  
Toa table, Giravolta lighting
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Living Corriere 
 
Project: Shooting
Styling: Studio Salaris 
Products: Toa table,  
Lamorisse armchair



mm - in mm - in 

118  PEDRALI  Tables / Tavoli TOA  119118  PEDRALI  Tables / Tavoli

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI
73

0 
- 2

8.
7

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

2400 - 94.5

2400 - 94.5 2400 - 94.5

900 - 35.4

900 - 35.4

TOA240X90
Table desk, die-cast aluminium legs,  
solid laminate or veneered top

TOA240X90_CDX
Table desk, die-cast aluminium legs,  
solid laminate, single cable management
(300x82 - 11.8x3.2)

TOA240X90_CSX
Table desk, die-cast aluminium legs,  
solid laminate, single cable management
(300x82 - 11.8x3.2)

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

1900 - 74.8750 - 29.5

TOA190X75
Table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top

TOA190X90
Table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

1900 - 74.8900 - 35.4

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

3000 - 118.1

TOA300X100/125
Table, die-cast aluminium legs,  
solid laminate top

3000 - 118.1

3000 - 118.1

TOA300X100/125 CC60
Table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top, 
single cable management (1000x60 - 39.4x2.4)

TOA300X100/125 CCO
Table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top, 
single cable management (600x132 - 23.6x5.2)

3000 - 118.1

TOA300X100/125 SPEC
Table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top, 
single cable management (418x112 - 16.5x4.4)

5190 - 204.3

TOA2_519X125 SPEC
Conference table, die-cast aluminium legs,  solid laminate top, quadruple cable management (418x112 - 16.5x4.4)

TOA360X100/125 CC60
Table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top, 
single cable management (1000x60 - 39.4x2.4)

TOA360X100/125 CCO
Table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top, 
double cable management (600x132 - 23.6x5.2)

TOA360X100/125 SPEC
Table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top, 
double cable management (418x112 - 16.5x4.4)

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

3600 - 141.7

3600 - 141.73600 - 141.7

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

5190 - 204.3

5190 - 204.3

5190 - 204.3

1250 - 49.2

TOA2_519X125
Conference table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top

TOA2_519X125 CC60
Conference table, die-cast aluminium legs,solid laminate top, double cable management (1000x60 - 39.4x2.4)

TOA2_519X125 CCO
Conference table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top, double cable management (600x132 - 23.6x5.2)

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

3600 - 141.7

TOA360X100/125
Table, die-cast aluminium legs,  
solid laminate top

1000/1250 - 39.4/49.2

1000/1250 - 39.4/49.2



solid laminate top / ripiano in stratificato

solid laminate top / ripiano in stratificato

Fenix® Nero*CFP_BI

CFP_BI

RS

34453447

4512 4543 4529

4529

FNP3452* 
Black Kandia

1952

1952 3471 3467

LU
Polished / Lucidato

FINISHES / FINITURE

*Anti-fingerprint
  Anti-impronta

Fenix® 0719* Fenix® 0773* Fenix® 0792*Fenix® 0791* Fenix® 0789*

powder coated / verniciato

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture

mm - in mm - in 

oak veneered top
ripiano in rovere impiallacciato

aluminium frame
telaio in alluminio
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SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI
73

0 
- 2

8.
7

6100 - 240.11300 - 51.2

TOA2_610X130
Conference table, die-cast aluminium legs,  solid laminate top

6100 - 240.1

6100 - 240.1

TOA2_610X130 CC60
Conference table, die-cast aluminium legs,  solid laminate top, double cable management (1000x60 - 39.4x2.4)

TOA2_610X130 CCO
Conference table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top, quadruple cable management (600x132 - 23.6x5.2)

6100 - 240.1

TOA2_610X130 SPEC
Conference table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top, quadruple cable management (418x112 - 16.5x4.4)

3000 - 118.1

TOA3S_159X150
Desk Table 2 stations, die-cast aluminium legs,  
solid laminate top, setting for divider panel, 
single cable management (1300x60 - 51.2x2.4)

TOA3S_300X150
Desk Table 4 stations, die-cast aluminium legs,  
solid laminate top, setting for divider panel, 
double cable management (1300x60 - 51.2x2.4)

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

1590 - 591500 - 59

1300 - 51.2 1300 - 51.2

DSP/L130 Sound absorbing divider panel DSP/2_L130 Sound absorbing divider panel

TN
Titanium / Titanio

61
5 

- 2
4.

2

45
5 

- 1
7.

9



Rizz
Streamlined fluidity
design 
Robin Rizzini, 2023

EN — Rizz is a table with an aluminium frame that ensures strength 
and lightness at the same time. The diecast aluminium legs are 
featured by a triangular section that faces outwards and tapers into 
a round shape, resting elegantly on the floor. A structural strength 
concealed by clean lines distinguishes this table, which integrates 
the legs with an aluminium supporting frame hidden beneath the 
tabletop. The workstation version is a system of two-, four- or eight-
seater workstations. For longer meeting or working tables, a central 
rectangular steel column with rounded edges ensures stability while 
serving as cable management.   
IT — Rizz è un tavolo in alluminio che garantisce resistenza e leggerezza 
al tempo stesso. Le gambe affusolate in pressofusione di alluminio 
sono caratterizzate da una sezione triangolare aperta verso l’esterno e 
si assottigliano in una sezione tonda appoggiandosi elegantemente a 
terra. Una solidità strutturale celata da una pulizia di forme caratterizza 
questo tavolo, che integra le gambe ad una struttura portante nascosta 
sotto il ripiano. La versione workstation è un sistema a due, quattro o otto 
postazioni. Per sostenere ripiani di grandi dimensioni, nella parte centrale  
al di sotto del ripiano, è presente una colonna rettangolare con  
angoli stondati in acciaio che funge anche da passacavi. 
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LIVING

Table tavolo Rizz
Armchair poltrona Héra Straw

WORKSPACE

Workstation Postazione operativa Rizz
Executive armchair poltrona esecutiva Elinor low back
Divider sound absorbing panel Pannello divisorio fonoassorbente
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WORKSPACE

Table tavolo Rizz workstation
Executive armchair poltrona esecutiva Elinor low back
Divider sound absorbing panel Pannello divisorio fonoassorbente

WORKSPACE



TRZ265X100
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Table
Tavolo

Solid laminate top, polished
die-cast aluminium legs 
Ripiano in stratificato, gambe in 
pressofusione di alluminio lucidato
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TRZD159

Round top  
Ripiano tondo
Ø 1590 - Ø 62.6

Outdoor version with powder-coated  
die-cast aluminium legs and Terrazzo  

solid laminate top
Versione outdoor con gambe in 

pressofusione di alluminio verniciate e 
ripiano in stratificato effetto seminato

TABLE �/ TAVOLO TABLE �/ TAVOLO
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Two-, four- or eight-seater workstation
Due, quattro o otto postazioni

Workstation
Postazione operativa

Dimmable LED lighting system with central bridge 
structure. Sound-absorbing screen
Sistema di illuminazione LED con struttura centrale a 
ponte, dimmerabile. Pannello fonoassorbente

TRZ2_340X150CC + K_LUCE_LB264 + DSP_L120



TRZ2_180X150CC + K_LUCE_LA132 + DSP_L120
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Blue Fenix® tabletop, 
powder coated die-cast 
aluminium legs
Ripiano in Fenix® blu,  
gambe in pressofusione  
di alluminio verniciate

WORKSTATION �/ POSTAZIONE OPERATIVA

The lighting system may serve as 
plants or small objects holder
Il sistema di illuminazione offre  
uno spazio aggiuntivo per piante  
o piccoli oggetti

WORKSTATION �/ POSTAZIONE OPERATIVA

TRZ265X100CCO

Cable management system 
integrated into the tabletop 

Canalina passacavi integrata 
sotto al ripiano
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#PedraliShifting 
Perspectives
Salone Del Mobile.Milano 
Milan, Italy

Project: Exhibition stand
Architect and styling: DWA Design Studio
Products: Rizz table, Lamorisse armchair, 
Kawara lighting, Twiny rug

#PedraliColoursofLightness
Maison&Objet 
Paris, France

Project: Exhibition stand
Architect and styling: DWA Design Studio
Products: Rizz table, Narì armchair, 
Hevea pot-holder, Giravolta lighting, 
Twiny rug



73
0 

- 2
8.

7
73

0 
- 2

8.
7

73
0 

- 2
8.

7
73

0 
- 2

8.
7

73
0 

- 2
8.

7
73

0 
- 2

8.
7

2000/2650 - 78.7/104.3

2000/2650 - 78.7/104.3 2000/2650 - 78.7/104.3

3400 - 133.9

3400 - 133.9

4700/6000 - 185/236.2

1000 - 39.4

1000 - 39.4 1000 - 39.4

1100 - 43.3

1100 - 43.3

1200 - 47.2

TRZ 159X159

Table, die-cast aluminium 
legs, solid laminate top

TRZ 159X159 CCO

Table, die-cast aluminium 
legs, solid laminate top, cable 
management
(160x160 - 6.3x6.3)

TRZ 200/265X100

Table, die-cast aluminium legs,  
solid laminate or composite marble top

TRZ 200/265X100 CC60

Table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top,  
single cable management (800/1000x60 - 31.5/39.4x2.4)

TRZ 200/265X100 CCO

Table, die-cast aluminium legs, solid laminate top,  
single cable management (600x132 - 23.6x5.2)

TRZD 159

Table, die-cast aluminium 
legs, solid laminate top

TRZD 159 CCO

Table, die-cast aluminium 
legs, solid laminate top, cable 
management
(160x160 - 6.3x6.3)

TRZ 340X110

Table, die-cast aluminium legs,  
solid laminate top

TRZ 340X110 CC60

Table, die-cast aluminium legs, central steel column,  
solid laminate top, double cable management (1000x60 - 39.4x2.4)

TRZ 470/600X120 CC60

Table, die-cast aluminium legs, central steel column,  
solid laminate top, double cable management (1400x60 - 55.1x2.4)
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Pedrali
collaborative space
Bergamo, Italy

Project: Headquarters
Architect: Park Associati
Products: RIzz Wokstation table with lighting system and 
sound-absorbing screen, Nemea side chair

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI mm - in 

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

74
0 

- 2
9.

1

74
0 

- 2
9.

1

Ø 1590 - Ø 62.6 Ø 1590 - Ø 62.61590X1590 - 62.6x62.6 1590X1590 - 62.6x62.6



SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

1800 - 70.9 3200 - 126

6000 - 236.2

1500 - 59.1 1500 - 59.1

1500 - 59.1

TRZ2 180X150 CC60

Desk Table 2 stations, die-cast aluminium legs,  
solid laminate top, setting for divider panel 
and lighting kit, single cable management
(1200x60 - 47.2x2.4)

TRZ2 320X150 CC60

Desk Table 4 stations, die-cast aluminium legs, central steel column, 
solid laminate top, setting for divider panel  
and lighting kit, double cable management (1200x60 - 47.2x2.4)

TRZ2 600X150 CC60

Desk Table 8 stations, die-cast aluminium legs, central steel column, 
solid laminate top, setting for divider panel  
and lighting kit, quadruple cable management (1200x60 - 47.2x2.4)

DSP_L120
Sound absorbing divider panel

K_LUCE_LA139
Lighting kit

K_LUCE_LB272
Lighting kit

DSP/2_L120
Sound absorbing divider panel

1200 - 47.2 1200 - 47.2

1390 - 54.7 2720 - 107.1

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture
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solid laminate top �/ ripiano in stratificato

solid laminate top �/ ripiano in stratificato

composite marble top �/ ripiano in agglomerato di marmo

FINISHES / FINITURE

*Anti-fingerprint
  Anti-impronta

CFP_BI

Fenix® Nero* Fenix® 0719* Fenix® 0773* Fenix® 0792* 1962Fenix® 0791* Fenix® 0789*

MFP 
Fior di Pesco

LU

aluminium frame / telaio in alluminio

Polished
Lucidato

powder coated / verniciato

divider panel fabrics / tessuti pannello divisorio

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture

34453447 3471 547

CFP_527

MPR 
Perlato Royal

mm - in 



Babila
Reloaded memory
design  
Pedrali R&D, 2016

EN — Babila table reveals the rigorous lines and the natural 
warmth of the solid ash wood legs matched with an ultra-thin 
solid laminate top, supported by an extruded aluminium frame. 
IT — Il tavolo Babila unisce le linee rigorose ed il calore naturale  
delle gambe in legno ad un ripiano ultrasottile in stratificato, 
supportato da un profilo-cornice in estruso di alluminio.
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WORKSPACE WORKSPACE

Table tavolo Babila 
Armchair poltrona Babila

Pouf Wow
Lighting lampada L001
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LIVING � LIVING �

Table tavolo Babila  
Side chair sedia Tweet  

Armchair poltrona Tweet 
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TBA240X100

Extruded aluminium frame
with die-cast aluminium supports
Telaio in estruso di alluminio 
con supporti in pressofusione di alluminio

Table
Tavolo

Solid ash wood legs 
Gambe in massello  
di frassino
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO

TBA300X100

TABLE �/ TAVOLO

Ultra-thin Fenix® top,
anti-fingerprint
Ripiano ultrasottile  
in Fenix® anti-impronta
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TBA 240x100 CC

TABLE �/ TAVOLO

Cable management
Canalina passacavi 
1000x42 mm - 39.4x1.65 in

Steel tube legs
Gambe in tubo 
d’acciaio 
Ø 50 mm - Ø 1.97 in 

TBA/2_200x100

TBA/2_D159

TABLE �/ TAVOLO

Gres top suitable for outdoor use
Ripiano in gres adatto per uso esterno
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Brevo Offices
Paris, France
Project: Offices
Architect: LES BATISSEURS PARIS
Products: Buddy Oasi sofa  
and pouf, Buddy coffee table, 
Tribeca side chair, Babila table

Casa Cinsc
Varzo, Italy

Project: Private house
Architect: ATOMAA
Products: Babila table, Nym armchair
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900 - 35.4

Ø1390 - Ø54.7

1000 - 39.4

1000 - 39.4

74
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9.
3

74
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1590/2000 - 62.6/78.7

2000/2400 - 78.7/94.5

TBA 160/200x90

Table, ash wood legs,  aluminium frame,  
Fenix® or solid laminate top

TBA_90X90
Table, ash wood legs,  
aluminium frame,  
Fenix® or solid laminate top

TBA D139
Table, ash wood legs, aluminium 
frame, Fenix® or solid laminate top

TBA 200/240/300x100

Table, ash wood legs, aluminium frame, 
Fenix® or solid laminate top

TBA 200/240x100 CC

Table, ash wood legs, aluminium frame, Fenix® or solid laminate 
top, single cable management (1000x42/60 - 39.4x1.65/2.36)

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

#pedralitales 
Alcácer do Sal, Portugal
Project: ADV campaign
Products: Babila table, Jamaica armchair

900 - 35.4 1000 - 39.4
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7

1384 - 54.5

Ø1384 - Ø54.5 Ø1590 - Ø62.6

TBA/2_90/160/200x90

Outdoor table, steel tube legs, 
aluminium frame, solid laminate, 
composite marble or gres top 

TBA/2_139X139
Outdoor table, steel tube 
legs, aluminium frame,  
solid laminate top 

TBA/2_D139
Outdoor table, steel tube 
legs, aluminium frame,  
solid laminate top 

TBA/2_D159
Outdoor table, steel tube 
legs, aluminium frame,  
solid laminate top 

TBA/2_200/240/300x100

Outdoor table, steel tube legs, 
aluminium frame, solid laminate, 
composite marble or gres top 

mm - in 

900x900 - 35.4x35.4 2000/2400/3000 - 78.7/94.5/118.1

900/1590/2000 - 35.4/62.6/78.7 2000/2400/3000 - 78.7/94.5/118.1



powder coated steel legs� / gambe in acciaio verniciato

powder coated steel legs� / gambe in acciaio verniciato
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FINISHES �/ FINITURE

FR N1 AN

CFP_BI 527 623234

solid laminate top �/ ripiano in stratificato

Fenix® Nero*

Bleached ash 
Frassino sbiancato

Black
Nero

Light walnut
Noce chiaro

lacquered ash legs with visible grains
gambe in frassino laccato a poro aperto

coated ash legs
gambe in frassino verniciato

FNP3455* 
Carrara Arabescato

FNP3452* 
Black Kandia

*Anti-fingerprint
  Anti-impronta

solid laminate top �/ ripiano in stratificato

BI200 
BI200E

BE100 
BE100E

MG
MGE

BE200
BE200E

BE100 
BE100E

SA200 
SA200E

3445 3447 MFP 
Fior di Pesco

MBR 
Breccia Aurora

composite marble  
agglomerato di marmo

solid laminate top  
ripiano in stratificato

GFN

gres top / ripiano in gres

WFN IDN

BE100 
BE100E

BE200 
BE200E

SA200 
SA200E

GA
GAE

MG
MGE

BI100 
BI100E

BE100 
BE100E

CFP_BI 527 195245294519 28103471

GA
GAE

NERO
NPE

powder coated steel legs� / gambe in acciaio verniciato

Fenix® 0719* Fenix® 0773* Fenix® 0792*Fenix® 0791* Fenix® 0789*

FINISHES / FINITURE
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Buddy
Friendly spirit
design  
Busetti Garuti Redaelli, 2017

EN — Soft lines and clean design distinguish Buddy low tables, thanks  
to their friendly and versatile character can complete the interiors  
of every environment. 
IT — Linee morbide e design pulito contraddistinguono i tavolini Buddy che, 
grazie al carattere amichevole e versatile possono essere collocati in qualsiasi 
ambiente completandone l’arredo.

Coffee table tavolino Buddy
Sofa divano Reva Cocoon 
Accessory cushions cuscini accessori

OUTDOOR
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LIVING

Coffee table tavolino Buddy 
Sofa divano Jeff 
Accessory cushions cuscini accessori

LIVING
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Coffee table
Tavolino

Coffee table available in two 
dimensions and two heights
Tavolino disponibile in due 
dimensioni e due altezze
320, 260 mm - 12.6, 10.2 in

BDT_59X59X26 + BDT_79X79X32

LIVING

Sofa divano Buddy Sofa
Coffee table tavolino Buddy 
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COFFEE TABLE / TAVOLINO

BDT_79X79X32 + BDT_59X59X26

Outdoor version
Versione outdoor

BDT_79X79X26

Stone effect solid laminate 
top for outdoor use 

Ripiano in stratificato effetto 
pietra per uso outdoor

Breccia Aurora
composite marble top

Ripiano in agglomerato di 
marmo  Breccia Aurora

BDTD_79X32 + BDT_79X40X26 + BDT_120X59X26

COFFEE TABLE / TAVOLINO



Brevo Offices
Paris, France
Project: Offices
Architect: LES BATISSEURS PARIS
Products: Buddy Oasi sofa and pouf, 
Buddy coffee table, Tribeca side chair, 
Tribeca lounge armchair, Babila table
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Private villa
in Sicily
Noto, Italy
Project: Residential
Products: Buddy coffee table, 
Arki-Sofa plus, Accessory cushions
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Ammagamma
Modena, Italy
Project: Exhibition stand
Architect: Arch. Elena Silvestri 
with INTERTECNICA ARREDAMENTI
Products: Buddy sofa, pouf and coffee table, 
Giravolta lighting, Sign armchair, Arki-Table

Mellem Manoir-des-Trembles
Gatineau, Canada
Project: Office
Architect: ACDF Architecture 
Products: Buddy coffee table, sofa and pouf, 
Caementum coffee table, Arki-Sofa



TNOA
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SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

BDT_59X59X26
Coffee table, extruded 
aluminium legs, marble / 
solid laminate* top

BDT_79X79X26
Coffee table, extruded 
aluminium legs, marble / 
solid laminate* top

BDT_59X59X32
Coffee table, extruded 
aluminium legs, marble / 
solid laminate* top

BDT_79X79X32
Coffee table, extruded 
aluminium legs, marble / 
solid laminate* top

* Table height decreases of 15 mm (0.59 in) with solid laminate top and 10 mm (0.39 in) with composite marble top 
	 L’altezza del tavolo si riduce di 15 mm (0.59 in) con ripiano in stratificato e di 10 mm (0.39 in) con ripiano in agglomerato di marmo

BDT_89X89X26
Coffee table, extruded 
aluminium legs, solid 
laminate top

BDT_109X109X26
Coffee table, extruded 
aluminium legs, solid 
laminate top

BDT_99X99X26
Coffee table, extruded 
aluminium legs, solid 
laminate top

BDT_119X119X26
Coffee table, extruded 
aluminium legs, solid 
laminate top

BDT_89X89X32
Coffee table, extruded 
aluminium legs, solid 
laminate top

BDT_109X109X32
Coffee table, extruded 
aluminium legs, solid 
laminate top

BDT_99X99X32
Coffee table, extruded 
aluminium legs, solid 
laminate top

BDT_119X119X32
Coffee table, extruded 
aluminium legs, solid 
laminate top

BDTD_79/89/99X26

Coffee table, extruded aluminium 
legs, solid laminate top

BDTD_79/89/99X32

Coffee table, extruded aluminium 
legs, solid laminate top

 

BDT_120X59X26
Coffee table, extruded aluminium legs, 
solid laminate top

1200 - 47.2 590 - 23.2

BDT_120X59X32
Coffee table, extruded aluminium legs, 
solid laminate top

1200 - 47.2 590 - 23.2

BDT_79X40X26
Coffee table, extruded aluminium 
legs, solid laminate top

790 - 31.1

BDT_79X40X32
Coffee table, extruded aluminium 
legs, solid laminate top

790 - 31.1

mm - in 
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400 - 15.7

400 - 15.7

Ø 790/890/990 - Ø 31.1/35/39

Ø 790/890/990 - Ø 31.1/35/39

FINISHES / FINITURE 

aluminium / alluminio

527 247

3457

34713467

547

3445 3447

Fenix® Nero*

CFP_BI

solid laminate top �/ ripiano in stratificato

solid laminate top �/ ripiano in stratificato

4543 4519

FNI3455* 
Carrara Arabescato

FNI3452* 
Black Kandia

*Anti-fingerprint
  Anti-impronta

MBC
Bianco Carrara

MGC  
Grigio Carnico

MED 
Emperador Dark

MVG 
Verde Guatemala

composite marble top �/ ripiano in agglomerato di marmo

marble top �/ ripiano in marmo

Titanium
Titanio

Antique brass
Ottone anticato

powder coated / verniciato

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture

Fenix® 0719* Fenix® 0773* Fenix® 0792*Fenix® 0791* Fenix® 0789*

MFP 
Fior di Pesco

MPR 
Perlato Royal

MPN
Portoro Nero

MRL 
Rosso Levanto

MDC 
Palazzo White

MPS 
Palazzo Black

MPS 
Brown Royal

MBR 
Breccia Aurora



Buddyhub Desk
Friendly spirit
design 
Busetti Garuti Redaelli, 2022

en — Buddyhub desk is a functional and efficient workstation where users can concentrate 
and isolate. It features a perimeter sound-absorbing panel that embraces a solid laminate 
top, creating a sort of enclosed niche that ensures acoustic and visual privacy.
It can be used as a multifunctional or standing workstation designed for informal
work needs or for calls, in both a standing or sitting position.  
it — Buddyhub desk è una postazione di lavoro funzionale ed efficiente, in 
cui potersi concentrare e isolare. È caratterizzato da un pannello 
fonoassorbente perimetrale che abbraccia un piano di lavoro in 
stratificato, creando una nicchia di privacy riservata e acusticamente 
protetta. Può configurarsi come una postazione operativa oppure 
come postazione temporanea, in cui lavorare in modo informale o 
dedicarsi a call, in piedi o da seduti. 
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WORKSPACE

Barstool sgabello Arki-Stool
Table tavolo Buddyhub Desk 
Coat hanger gancio appendiabiti Buddyhub Desk 
Magazine holder portariviste Buddyhub Desk

WORKSPACE

Barstool sgabello Arki-Stool
Table tavolo Buddyhub Desk 

Magazine holder portariviste Buddyhub Desk 
Pop-up socket presa a scomparsa
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BDS001/140_FSX + ME/00183

Pop-up socket   
Presa elettrica a scomparsa

Standing workstation 
Postazione temporanea  

top 820x590 mm - 32.3x23.2 in 
height 900 mm - 35.4 in

Table
Tavolo

They can be combined to create 
collaborative and meeting areas
Possibilità di affiancarli per creare 
aree co-working e meeting
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BDS002/140_CCO + BD02 + BD01

Workstation top
Postazione operativa ripiano
1470x650 mm
57.9x25.6 in

TABLE �/ TAVOLO TABLE �/ TAVOLO

Cable management  
Canalina per l’elettrificazione



#PedraliColoursofLightness
 
Orgatec 
Cologne, Germany 

Project: Exhibition stand
Architect and Styling: DWA Design Studio
Products: Buddyhub Desk, Stiel barstool, Giravolta lighting
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Coat hanger and magazine holder 
in powder-coated steel
Gancio appendiabiti e portariviste 
in acciaio verniciato



#PedraliWorkspaces
Orgatec 
Cologne, Germany

Project: Exhibition stand
Products: Buddyhub Desk, Nym Soft armchair, 
Hevea pot holder 
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SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

BDS001/140
Without cable 
management

BDS003/140
Without cable 
management

BDS002/140
Without cable management

BDS001/140_FSX*

With cable  
management

BDS003/140_FSX*

With cable  
management

BDS002/140_CCO
With cable management

14
00

 - 
55

.1
14

00
 - 

55
.1

1575 - 62 1575 - 62700 - 27.5

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

90
0 

- 3
5.

4

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

925 - 36.4 925 - 36.4925 - 36.4 925 - 36.4640 - 25.2

BD02
Magazine holder

*ME/00183
Pop-up socket

BD01
Coat hanger

FINISHES / FINITURE 

solid laminate top / ripiano in stratificato

CFP_BI 527 4529Fenix® Nero*

ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES

powder coated / verniciato→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture

*Anti-fingerprint
 Anti-impronta

AWARDS �/ PREMI

mm - in 

Upholstered standing workstation, aluminum frame, Fenix® or solid laminate top
Postazione temporanea con imbottitura, struttura in alluminio e ripiano in Fenix® o stratificato

fabrics and powder coated
tessuti e verniciato



Elinor
A classy hug
design  
Claudio Bellini, 2019

EN — The Elinor collection of tables brings to mind the soft, curving lines of the 
namesake executive chair springing from a new perception of space and conveying 
a refined yet contemporary image. The base is formed of two moulded elements of 
fixed dimensions, made from rigid polyurethane foam and upholstered in genuine 
leather; they support a table top in ultra-thin solid laminate, with rounded lacquered 
MDF support beneath it which conceals the steel structure.
IT — La collezione di tavoli Elinor riprende le linee morbide e sinuose della poltrona 
direzionale omonima proponendo una nuova percezione dello spazio e trasmettendo 
un’immagine raffinata e contemporanea. Una base costituita da due elementi sagomati di 
dimensione fissa realizzati in poliuretano rigido e rivestiti in pelle sostengono un ripiano in 
stratificato ultrasottile attraverso un sottopiano in MDF laccato dalla forma bombata, che 
nasconde la parte strutturale in acciaio.



White shiny lacquered glass top 
Ripiano in vetro laccato bianco lucido
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Executive chair sedia esecutiva Elinor low back
Table tavolo Elinor
Lighting lampada Isotta

WORKSPACE

Table
Tavolo

Two different composition of the base
Due diverse combinazioni della base

ELN_260X110
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ELN_260X110

Fenix® top, white marble colour
Ripiano in Fenix® color marmo bianco

MDF lacquered top support
Supporto in MDF laccato

TABLE �/ TAVOLOTABLE �/ TAVOLO

ELN260X110CCO

Cable management with removable cover, 
same material as the top surface
Canalina passacavi con coperchio removibile  
nello stesso materiale del ripiano
600x150 mm - 23.6x5.9 in

ELN_150X150

Rigid polyurethane foam base,  
upholstered in genuine leather

Base in poliuretano rigido  
rivestite in vera pelle



La Maison Moreau
Milan, Italy
Project: Showroom
Architect: Sebastiano Tosi
Products: Elinor table,  
Ester armchair

#pedralitales 
Antwerp, Belgium
Project: ADV campaign
Products: Elinor table,  
Héra armchair, L001 lighting
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Pedrali
collaborative space
Bergamo, Italy

Project: Headquarter
Architect: Park Associati
Products:  Elinor executive chair and table,
Toa Conference table, Nemea side chair

194  PEDRALI  Tables / Tavoli ELINOR  195

Shomrat Projects 
Showroom
Holon, Israel
Project: Showroom
Architect: Roy Davide Architects
Lead designers: Yoav Polturak and Shay Shaul
Products: Elinor table, Soul armchair



74
0

74
0

1500x1500

11002000/2600/3000

Item ELN150X150

Item ELN200/260/300X110 Examples  of  BASES combination / Esempi di configurazione BASI

FNP3455* 
Carrara Arabescato

FNP3452* 
Black Kandia

527 234 623
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SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

EXAMPLES OF COMBINATIONS �/ ESEMPI DI CONFIGURAZIONI

ELN150X150
Table, upholstered base, solid laminate or glass top

ELN150X150 CC60
Table, upholstered base, solid laminate,  
cable management (280x60 - 11x2.36)

ELN150X150 CCO
Table, upholstered base, solid laminate,  
cable management (340x150 - 13.4x5.9)

ELN200/260/300X110
Table, upholstered base, solid laminate or glass top

ELN200/260/300X110 CC60
Table, upholstered base, solid laminate, 
cable management (540x60 - 21.3x2.36)

ELN200/260/300X110 CCO
Table, upholstered base, solid laminate,  
cable management (600x150 - 23.6x5.9)
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1500 - 59.1

1500 - 59.1

1500 - 59.1

2000/2600/3000 - 78.7/102.4/118.1

2000/2600/3000 - 78.7/102.4/118.1

2000/2600/3000 - 78.7/102.4/118.1

1500 - 59.1

1500 - 59.1

1500 - 59.1

1100 - 43.3

1100 - 43.3

1100 - 43.3

mm - in 

CFP_BI Fenix® Nero*

FINISHES �/ FINITURE

solid laminate top �/ ripiano in stratificato *Anti-fingerprint
  Anti-impronta

BIAL

shiny lacquered glass top / ripiano in vetro laccato lucido 

fabrics / tessuti

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture



Aero
Pure stability
design 
Daniele Lo Scalzo Moscheri, 2007

EN — Aero is a stady table with generous dimensions, simple in
appearance but with a great character. A glossy lacquered steel
cover splitted in two shells hides a central square or rectangular
base with rounded corners.
The top, available in different finishes, is elegant and refined. 
IT — Aero è un tavolo stabile e dalle dimensioni importanti, semplice
all’apparenza e dal carattere forte. Un rivestimento in acciaio laccato
lucido suddiviso in due gusci cela una base centrale di forma quadrata
o rettangolare smussata agli angoli.
Il ripiano, disponibile in diverse finiture, risulta elegante e raffinato.
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LIVING

Table tavolo Aero
Side chair sedia Ester

LIVING
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TAE_220X106

Steel base and tempered
glass top, thickness
Base in acciaio e ripiano
in vetro temperato, spessore 
12 mm - 0.47 in 

WORKSPACE

Armchair poltrona Lamorisse
Table tavolo Aero

Lighting lampada L002

Table
Tavolo
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TAE_130X130

Meats  
service  
office 
Casavatore, Italy
Project: Office
Architect: Carmine Abate
Products: Aero table, 
Nym armchair

TABLE / TAVOLO
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#pedralitales 
Antwerp, Belgium
Project: ADV campaign
Products: Blume side chair,  
Aero table, L001 lighting
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2200x1060 - 86.6x41.7

FINITURE �/ FINISHES

solid laminate top �/ ripiano in stratificatoglass top �/ ripiano in vetro

NEF

TAE_130X130
Table, steel base, glass,  
solid laminate top

TAE_220X106
Table, steel base, glass,  
solid laminate top

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

FUM

BI300

CFC Fenix® Nero*

lacquered steel frame / telaio in acciaio laccato

Fumé
FNP3455* 

Carrara Arabescato
FNP3452* 

Black Kandia

*Anti-fingerprint
  Anti-impronta

450x450 - 17.7x17.7 720x450 - 28.3x17.7

1300x1300 - 51.2x51.2

mm - in 



Frank
Architectural illusion
design 
Robin Rizzini, 2023

EN — Frank is a table inspired by architectural shapes and 
industrial materials. The structure on which the top rests is 
made up of two slightly curved die-cast aluminium bases with 
variable thickness. Seen from the front they are slightly 
arched and resemble the shape of a sail, creating a light 
and ethereal optical effect. Seen from the side, the 
volume appears full. Together, rational lines and curves 
contribute to conveying an image of lightness and 
contemporaneity. 
IT — Frank è un tavolo ispirato da forme architettoniche 
e materiali industriali. La struttura su cui appoggia il 
ripiano è composta da due basi in pressofusione di alluminio 
dallo spessore variabile leggermente curvate. Viste frontalmente 
richiamano la forma di una vela che, leggermente inarcate creano 
un effetto ottico leggero ed etereo. Osservate lateralmente il loro 
volume appare pieno. Linee razionali e curve insieme contribuiscono 
a trasmettere un’immagine di leggerezza e contemporaneità al 
tempo stesso.
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LIVING LIVING

Table tavolo Frank
Armchair poltrona Héra
Lighting lampada L004

Table tavolo Frank
Side chair sedia Griante 
Armchair poltrona Griante 
Lighting lampada Kawara
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WORKSPACE

Table tavolo Frank 
Armchair poltrona Laja 2  
Space divider pannello divisorio Ypsilon Connect 
Lighting lampada TO.BE 

WORKSPACE
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Soft-shaped top with 
rounded corners

Ripiano con angoli raggiati 
dalle forme morbide

Table
Tavolo

TFK360X110

Top and bases available in matte-coated 
or glossy lacquered finish
Ripiano e basi disponibili in versione 
verniciata opaca o laccata lucida
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TABLE / TAVOLO TABLE �/ TAVOLO

TFK300X110

The die-cast aluminium bases are 
connected by a sturdy steel beam, 
placed under the top
Le basi in pressofusione di alluminio 
sono collegate da una robusta trave 
in acciaio posta sotto al ripiano
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO

TFK300X110CC

TFK240X100CC

TABLE �/ TAVOLO

Available with cable 
management 

Disponibile con
canalina passacavi

Cable management 
system integrated

into the tabletop
Canalina passacavi 

integrata sotto al ripiano
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#PedraliBacktoNature
Maison&Objet 
Paris, France

Project: Exhibition stand
Architect and styling: DWA Design Studio 
Products: Frank table, Lamorisse armchair, 
Hevea pot holder, Isotta lighting 

#PedraliShifting 
Perspectives
Salone Del Mobile.Milano 
Milan, Italy

Project: Exhibition stand
Architect and styling: DWA Design Studio
Products: Opale armchair, Frank table, 
Kawara lighting
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SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI
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2400x1000 - 94.5x39.4 3000x1100 - 118.1x43.3

3000X1100 - 118.1x43.3 3000X1100 - 118.1x43.3

3600X1200 - 141.7x47.2

TFK 240X100

Table, die-cast aluminium bases, solid 
laminate, glass or glossy lacquered MDF top

TFK 360X120

Table, die-cast aluminium bases, solid laminate, glass or glossy lacquered MDF top

TFK 300X110

Table, die-cast aluminium bases, solid 
laminate, glass or glossy lacquered MDF top

TFK 240X100/300X110/360X120 CC60

Table, die-cast aluminium bases, solid laminate top, 
cable management (1000x60 - 39.4x2.36)

TFK 240X100/300X110/360X120 CCO

Table, die-cast aluminium bases, solid laminate 
top, cable management (600x132 - 23.6x5.2)

mm - in 

powder coated aluminium legs� / gambe in alluminio verniciato

solid laminate top �/ ripiano in stratificato

SA100 VE600 BL600TE200MI100

Fenix® 0719* Fenix® 0773* Fenix® 0792*Fenix® 0791* Fenix® 0789*

FINISHES / FINITURE

BI100

powder coated aluminium legs� / gambe in alluminio verniciato

solid laminate top �/ ripiano in stratificato

FINISHES / FINITURE

BI200 NERO

*Anti-fingerprint
 Anti-impronta

*Anti-fingerprint
 Anti-impronta

CFP_BI Fenix® Nero*FNP3455* 
Carrara Arabescato

FNP3452* 
Black Kandia

AWARDS �/ PREMI

BI

glossy powder coated legs� / gambe verniciato lucido

glossy lacquered MDF top / Ripiano MDF laccato lucido 

L_BI

RO RO RO RO

V_RO L_SA L_TO L_TE



MalmÖ
Nordic essence
design  
Cazzaniga Mandelli Pagliarulo, 2012

EN — Malmö tables evoke domestic warmth sensations thanks to the 
touch of ash wood, their peculiar shapes and the appeal to tradition 
imaginery. Designed to fit in convivial spaces, these tables have tops  
in veneered ash wood, HPL solid laminate or lacquered MDF, 
combined with tapered solid ash wood legs.
IT — I tavoli Malmö sono in grado di esprimere una sensazione di tepore 
domestico grazie al piacere tattile del frassino, all’espressività delle forme  
e all’affinità con un immaginario tradizionale. Pensati per essere collocati  
in luoghi conviviali, presentano un ripiano realizzato in frassino impiallacciato, 
stratificato o MDF laccato, e gambe in massello di frassino tornite.
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MEETING

Table tavolo Malmö  
Side chair sedia Malmö
Armchair poltrona Malmö
  

MEETING
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DINING�

Table tavolo Malmö  
Side chair sedia Tivoli 

LIVING

Coffee Table tavolino Malmö  
Lounge armchair poltrona lounge Malmö Relax

Lighting lampada Giravolta
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Table
Tavolo

TML_190X90

Extensible table   
Tavolo allungabile  
1900→2400→2900 x 900 mm
74.8→94.5→114.2 x 35.4 in
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO

TML_190X90

Ash wood veneered plywood
Ripiano impiallacciato frassino

Solid ash wood legs
Gambe in massello  

di frassino

TABLE �/ TAVOLO
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COFFEE TABLE �/ TAVOLINO

MLT_50X50X48

Marble top
Ripiano in marmo

White solid laminate top 
Ripiano stratificato bianco

 MLT_60X60X36

MDF lacquered top
Ripiano in MDF laccato

MLTD_60X36

COFFEE TABLE �/ TAVOLINO

MLT120X74X36

Ash wood veneered top
Ripiano impiallacciato frassino
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Auramonte
Curon Venosta, Italy

Project: Hotel
Architect: Modunita architects
Products: Malmö table, 
Babila side chair

Carnoustie Golf Centre
Carnoustie, UK

Project: Lounge area
Architect: Penny Banks 
Products: Malmö coffee table, 
Babila comfort lounge armchair, 
Social modular seating



The Tanneries Hotel & Spa
Chania, Greece

Project: Hotel
Products: Malmö lounge armchair  
and coffee table

MALMÖ  239238  PEDRALI  Tables / Tavoli

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

TMLF_90X90
Fixed table, solid ash wood legs, solid laminate top

TMLF_140X90
Fixed table, solid ash wood legs, solid laminate top

TMLF_180X90
Fixed table, solid ash wood legs, solid laminate top

1400 - 55.1 1800 - 70.9

TML_190X90
Extensible table, solid ash wood legs, plywood 
veneered / solid laminate top
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900 - 35.4

900 - 35.4900 - 35.4

900 - 35.4 900 - 35.4

MLT_50X50X36
Coffee table, solid ash  
wood legs, veneered /  
MDF / solid laminate* top

MLT_50X50X48
Coffee table, solid ash  
wood legs, veneered /  
MDF / solid laminate* top

MLTD100X36
Coffee table, solid ash  
wood legs, veneered /  
MDF / solid laminate* top

695 - 27.4

MLT120X74X36
Coffee table, solid ash 
wood legs, veneered / 
solid laminate* top

1200 - 47.2

1065 - 41.9 595 - 23.4

740 - 29.1

* Table height decreases of 10 mm (0.39 in) for solid laminate top versions 
	 L’altezza del tavolo si riduce di 10 mm (0.39 in) per le versioni con ripiano in stratificato

mm - in 

1900 → 2400 → 2900 - 74.8 → 94.5 → 114.2

Ø1000 - Ø39.4
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48
0 

- 1
8.

9

500x500 - 19.7x19.7500x500 - 19.7x19.7



MBC
Bianco
Carrara

MGC  
Grigio 

Carnico

MED 
Emperador 

Dark

MVG 
Verde  

Guatemala

*Anti-fingerprint
  Anti-impronta
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SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

MLT_50X50X36
Coffee table, solid ash 
wood legs, marble top

MLT_60X60X36
Coffee table, solid ash 
wood legs, marble top

MLT_50X50X48
Coffee table, solid ash 
wood legs, marble top

MLT_60X60X48
Coffee table, solid ash 
wood legs, marble top

MLTD_60X48
Coffee table, solid ash  
wood legs, marble top

MLTD_70X48
Coffee table, solid ash 
wood legs, marble top

MLTD_60X36
Coffee table, solid ash 
wood legs, marble top

MLTD_70X36
Coffee table, solid ash 
wood legs, marble top

* Table height decreases of 10 mm (0.39 in) for solid laminate top versions 
	 L’altezza del tavolo si riduce di 10 mm (0.39 in) per le versioni con ripiano in stratificato

MLT_60X60X36
Coffee table, solid ash  
wood legs, veneered /  
MDF / solid laminate* top

MLT_60X60X48
Coffee table, solid ash  
wood legs, veneered /  
MDF / solid laminate* top

MLTD_60X48
Coffee table, solid ash  
wood legs, veneered /  
MDF / solid laminate* top

MLTD_60X36
Coffee table, solid ash  
wood legs, veneered /  
MDF / solid laminate* top

FINISHES �/ FINITURE

marble top �/ ripiano in marmo

lacquered MDF top �/ ripiano MDF laccato

RAL1019 RAL3018

FR

FR AN

veneered ash wood top �/ ripiano impiallacciato frassino

CFP_BI

solid laminate top �/ ripiano in stratificato

Fenix® Nero*

Bleached ash 
Frassino sbiancato

Bleached ash 
Frassino sbiancato

AN
Black
Nero

Black
Nero

lacquered ash legs with visible grains
gambe in frassino laccato a poro aperto

coated ash legs
gambe in frassino verniciato

mm - in 
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Ø600 - Ø23.6 Ø600 - Ø23.6

Ø600 - Ø23.6Ø600 - Ø23.6

495 - 19.5 520 - 20.5 485 - 19.1

485 - 19.1 485 - 19.1
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400 - 15.7400 - 15.7

600x600 - 23.6x23.6

600x600 - 23.6x23.6 600x600 - 23.6x23.6

600x600 - 23.6x23.6

500x500 - 19.7x19.7500x500 - 19.7x19.7

505 - 19.9

505 - 19.9505 - 19.9

Ø700 - Ø27.6 Ø700 - Ø27.6
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Kuadro
Rigour and semplicity
design 
Pedrali R&D, 2003

EN — Kuadro is a collection of tables and desks with a square 
profile. The desks can be supplied with upholstered dividers 
panels designed to separate spaces. 
IT — Kuadro è una collezione di tavoli e scrivanie dal profilo 
squadrato. Le scrivanie possono prevedere pannelli divisori 
rivestiti in tessuto per la definizione e separazione dello spazio.
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MEETING

Table tavolo Kuadro
Chair sedia Frida
Lighting lampada L001

MEETING �
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WORKSPACE

Table tavolo Kuadro Desk
Divider sound absorbing panel pannello divisorio fonoassorbente  
Armchair poltrona Noa 
Side chair sedia Noa 
Pot vaso Kado, Kado 2

WORKSPACE

Table tavolo Kuadro Desk 
Divider sound absorbing panel pannello divisorio fonoassorbente

Armchair poltrona Noa
Side chair sedia Noa
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Table
Tavolo

TK2_139X79

Square steel 
tube frame

Struttura in tubo 
d’acciaio a sezione 

quadrata
40x40 mm 

1.57x1.57 in

Solid laminate  
or laminate top

Ripiano in stratificato  
o laminato

Frosted glass  
top version  
Versione con ripiano  
in vetro acidato



Brazy Lisboa
Lisbon, Portugal
Project: Office
Architect: Zutto Design e arquitectura
Products: Kuadro desk with divider sound absorbing 
panel, Temps executive chair, Boxie storage system

KUADRO  251250  PEDRALI  Tables / Tavoli

Luigi Bocconi
University
Milan, Italy
Project: University canteen 
Architect: Consuelo Redaelli 
Products: Kuadro table,
Snow chair



Sacro Cuore
Primary School
Brescia, Italy
Project: Educational   
Architects: dep studio 
Products: Kuadro table, Volt side chair
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SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

TK2_119X69
Table, steel frame and 
solid laminate* or laminate top

TK2S179X140
Desk Table 2 stations,
steel frame, laminate top,  
setting for divider panel,  
single cable management 
(1500x150 - 59.1x5.9)

TK2S340X140
Desk Table 4 stations, steel frame, laminate top,
setting for divider panel, double cable management 
(1500x150 - 59.1x5.9)

TK2_179X89
Table, steel frame and 
solid laminate* or laminate top

TK2_119X79
Table, steel frame and 
solid laminate* or laminate top

Optional divider panel Optional divider panel

TK2_139X79
Table, steel frame and 
solid laminate* or laminate top
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1190 - 46.8 790 - 31.1 1390 - 54.7
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1790 - 70.5 890 - 35

1190 - 46.8

TK2_69X69
Table, steel frame and solid 
laminate* or laminate top

TK2_89X89
Table, steel frame and solid 
laminate* or laminate top

TK2_79X79
Table, steel frame and solid 
laminate* or laminate top
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TK2_119X119
Table, steel frame and solid 
laminate* or laminate top

75
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* Height of the table decreases if combined with a solid laminate top  
	 L’altezza del tavolo diminuisce quando abbinato a ripiano in stratificato

mm - in 

690x690 - 27.2x27.2 790x790 - 31.1x31.1 890x890 - 35x35

1190x1190 - 46.8x46.8



tempered glass top
ripiano in vetro temperato

solid laminate top
ripiano in stratificato
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SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

TK_80X80
Table, steel frame and glass top

TK_90X90
Table, steel frame and glass top

TK_69X69
Table, steel frame and glass top

TK_180X90
Table, steel frame and glass top

TK_120X120
Table, steel frame and glass top

TK_120X69
Table, steel frame and glass top

TK_140X80
Table, steel frame and glass top
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1800 - 70.9

1200 - 47.2

1400 - 55.1

690 - 27.2

800 - 31.5 900 - 35.4
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DSP
Sound absorbing  
divider panel

DSP/2
Sound absorbing  
divider panel

1500 - 59.1 1500 - 59.1

steel frame �/ telaio in acciaio

FINISHES �/ FINITURE

powder coated steel frame �/ telaio in acciaio verniciato

laminate top / ripiano in laminato

ALBI NEROAG

CFP_BIWhite / Bianco*** 526***

527**

851***

1813_244406_0020** 386 312 421

SAT

CR ST
Satinized
Satinato

Frosted
Acidato

Chromed
Cromato

**Reccomended colours for office desks 
	 Colori consigliati per scrivanie d’ufficio
***Black core 
	 Anima nera

Fenix® Nero*

Fenix® Nero*

Fenix® 0718*

*Anti-fingerprint
  Anti-impronta

powder coated / verniciato divider panel fabrics / tessuti pannello divisorio

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture

mm - in 

1200x1200 - 47.2x47.2

900x900 - 35.4x35.4800x800 - 31.5x31.5690x690 - 27.2x27.2
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Matrix
Lightweight spirit
design 
Claudio Dondoli - Marco Pocci, 2006

EN — Matrix is a collection of tables, desks and consoles with simple
and basic lines, light structures but of great solidity. A panel, which is
upholstered in fabric, serves as space divider and completes the desk.
IT — Matrix è una collezione di tavoli, scrivanie e consolle dalle linee semplici 
ed essenziali, strutture lievi all’apparenza ma di grande solidità.  
La scrivania può essere completata con schermi divisori rivestiti in tessuto 
per la definizione e la separazione dello spazio.

Consolle with folding 
MDF extension

Consolle con prolunga 
a libro in MDF

TMC_160X50

TMS_200X160 + DSP

Table
Tavolo
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TABLE / TAVOLO

Two or four seaters work station
Scrivania a due o quattro postazioni

Cable management  
Canalina passacavi

TABLE / TAVOLO

TMS_350X160 + DSP

Sound absorbing  
and removable divider panel
Pannello divisorio  
fonoassorbente e sfoderabile
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First Floor
Roè Volciano 
Brescia, Italy
Project: Office
Products: Matrix desk with 
divider sound absorbing panel, 
Noa armchair

TMC_160X50
Extensible Consolle, aluminium frame, glass top

1600 - 63
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500 → 875
19.7 → 34.4

75
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5

NERO

FINISHES / FINITURE

527 312 NERBIA

TMS_200X160
Desk Table 2 stations, aluminium 
frame, laminate top,  setting for divider 
panel, single cable management 
(1500x150 - 59.1x5.91)

DSP
Sound absorbing divider panel

DSP/2
Sound absorbing divider panel

TMS_350X160
Desk Table 4 stations, aluminium 
frame, laminate top, setting for divider 
panel, double cable management
(1500x150 - 59.1x5.91)

2000 - 78.7

1500 - 59.1 1500 - 59.1

3500 - 137.81600 - 63

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

406_0020

BI

CFP_BI

solid laminate top
ripiano in stratificato 

laminate top
ripiano in laminato 

powder coated aluminium frame
telaio in alluminio verniciato 

divider panel fabrics
tessuti pannello divisorio 

lacquered glass top
ripiano in vetro laccato  

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture

mm - in 

44
0 

- 1
7.

3

60
0 

- 2
3.

6



More
Functionality and versatility
design 
Pedrali R&D, 2012

EN — Available in three sizes, More tables are characterized  
by an essential, clean and linear design. The extendible mechanism, 
which allows an extension of 50 or 100 cm, is inserted within  
a minimal structure. 
IT — Disponibile in tre dimensioni, i tavoli More si contraddistinguono 
per un design essenziale, pulito e lineare. Il meccanismo allungabile, 
che permette un’estensione di 50 oppure di 100 cm, è inserito all’interno  
di una struttura minimale.
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Extensible table with  
aluminium sliding rails 

Tavolo allungabile con guide 
scorrevoli in alluminio

2 tops long 500 mm (19.7 in)  
to extend the table

up to 1000 mm (39.4 in) 
2 ripiani lunghezza

500 mm (19.7 in) per estendere il 
tavolo fino a 1000 mm (39.4 in)

TMO_180X85

Table
Tavolo
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO

Melamine top
Ripiano in nobilitato

Steel frame
Struttura in acciaio

TMO_140X85

powder coated steel frame �/ telaio in acciaio verniciato

FINISHES / FINITURE

melamine top / ripiano in nobilitato

BIWhite / Bianco

TMO_110X75
Extensible table, steel frame
and melamine top

TMO_180X85
Extensible table, steel frame
and melamine top

TMO_140X85
Extensible table, steel frame
and melamine top

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

750 - 29.5 850 - 33.5

850 - 33.5
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mm - in 

1100 → 1600 - 43.3 → 63 1400 → 1900 → 2400 - 55.1 → 74.8 → 94.5

1800 → 2300 → 2800 - 70.9 → 90.5 → 110.2
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Fabbrico
All steel
design  
Pedrali R&D, 2014

EN — Fabbrico is a collection of steel tables that stands out for 
its minimal, essential aesthetics. The indoor version enhances 
the nature of the material giving an industrial touch to the 
surrounding spaces.
IT — Fabbrico è una collezione di tavoli in acciaio caratterizzata da 
un’estetica minimal, essenziale. La versione indoor esalta la natura  
della materia regalando un tocco industrial agli spazi.

OUTDOOR

Table tavolo Fabbrico 
Armchair poltrona Dome
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Table tavolo Fabbrico 
Chair sedia Brera

Barstool sgabello Brera
Lighting lampada L004

DINING

TFA120X80

Table
Tavolo

Completely demountable 
Totalmente smontabile

Transparent “industrial effect” 
coating for indoor use
Verniciatura trasparente  
“effetto industrial” per indoor



TFA_80X80
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TFA_70X70

High resistant thanks to  
4 tie-rods inserted in the  

legs and 8 aluminium die-casting parts 
Alta resistenza grazie a 

4 tiranti inseriti nelle gambe e 
8 pressofusioni di alluminio

The edge of the top is shaped on the legs in 
galvanized steel tube 30x30 mm (1.18x1.18 in) 
Il bordo del ripiano si raccorda alle gambe in tubo 

acciaio zincato 30x30 mm (1.18x1.18 in)

TFA_80X80

Legs and top in galvanized 
steel, polyester powder 
coated for outdoor use 
Gambe e ripiano in acciaio 
zincato verniciato a polveri 
poliestere per esterno

TABLE / TAVOLO TABLE / TAVOLO
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Rooftop Vienne
Paris, France

Project: Coffee Bar & Restaurant
Products: Fabbrico table, 
Tribeca side chair, barstool and 
sofa, Circuit coffee table, 
Elliot poseur table 

Cannavacciuolo 
Café & Bistrot
Novara, Italy

Project: Café & Bistrot
Products: Fabbrico table, 
Nemea side chair, Nolita armchair 
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705 Porto Prime Home
Porto, Portugal

Project: Hotel
Products: Fabbrico table, Nolita armchair

FINISHES �/ FINITURE

TFA_70X70
Steel table

TFA120X80
Steel table

TFA160X80
Steel table

TFA_80X80
Steel table

TFA_100X100
Steel table

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

1200 - 47.2 800 - 31.5 800 - 31.51600 - 63
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steel �/ acciaio

BI200EBI100E BE200E MGERUE VE600EGAE TEE

mm - in 

700x700 - 27.6x27.6 800x800 - 31.5x31.5 1000x1000 - 39.4x39.4



Snow
Organic shapes
design  
Odo Fioravanti, 2008

EN — The playful shape, its adaptability to indoor and outdoor 
use and stackability are characteristics that have made Snow 
a functional and versatile product. Snow table is comes from 
the desire to transmit these sensations, expanding an already 
successful collection.
IT — La forma giocosa, la capacità di adattarsi ad ambienti interni 
ed esterni e l’impilabilità sono caratteristiche che hanno reso Snow 
un prodotto funzionale e versatile. Il tavolo Snow nasce proprio 
dall’idea di trasmettere queste sensazioni, ampliando  
una collezione già di successo.
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OUTDOOR

Table tavolo Snow, Snow junior
Chair sedia Snow, Snow junior
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Top in polypropylene injection molding with 
gas air-molding and legs in extruded aluminium
Ripiano in polipropilene stampato a iniezione 
con gambe in estruso di alluminio

301

Table
Tavolo

Stackable
Impilabile

Coffe table for  
children areas,  

h 580 mm (22.8 in), 
available also

h 745 mm (29.3 in) 
Tavolo basso per bambini

h 580 mm (22.8 in), 
disponibile anche 

 h 745 mm (29.3 in) 

301 JR
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Bim Bam Bum
Tirana, Albania

Project: Pre-school centre 
Architects: IPDAA - Iaboni Priftaj Design Associates
Products: Snow Junior table and chair

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

301
Table, aluminium legs,
polypropylene top

301 JR
Coffee table, aluminium legs,
polypropylene top

74
5 

- 2
9.

3

FINISHES �/ FINITURE

aluminium legs �/ gambe in alluminiopolypropylene top �/ ripiano in polipropilene

BIBI

For Snow chair 300-303  
see finishes in Seating 01 catalogue

80
5 

- 3
1.

7

300
Polypropylene chair

303
Polypropylene junior chair

mm - in 

800x800 - 31.5x31.5 800x800 - 31.5x31.5



Jump
Apparently easy
design  
Pedrali R&D, 2009

EN — The tables of Jump collection are light and stackable, 
designed for different contexts and able to meet any space 
and movement requirements.  
IT — I tavoli della collezione Jump sono leggeri e impilabili, 
pensati per ambienti flessibili e in grado di rispondere a qualsiasi 
esigenza di spazio e di movimentazione.
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Low table stackable up to 5pcs
Tavolino impilabile fino a 5pz

Table
Tavolo

TJ4_D99



Ultra-thin solid laminate top
Ripiano ultrasottile in stratificato
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO

TJ4_79X79

TJ4_119X69

Outdoor table top in 
“Stone” solid laminate

Ripiano per outdoor in 
stratificato finitura “Pietra”

Naples 
Botanical 
Garden
Naples, Florida

Project: Café & Restaurant
Products: Jump table,
Tatami armchair
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TJ3 D_59

Table, aluminium legs and 
plates, solid laminate top
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TJ3 D_69

Table, aluminium legs and 
plates, solid laminate top

TJ3 D_79

Table, aluminium legs and 
plates, solid laminate top

TJ4 D_89

Table, aluminium legs and 
plates, solid laminate top

TJ4 _59X59

Table, aluminium legs and 
plates, solid laminate top

TJ4 119X69

Table, aluminium legs and 
plates, solid laminate top

TJ4 D_99

Table, aluminium legs and 
plates, solid laminate top

TJ4 _69X69

Table, aluminium legs and 
plates, solid laminate top

TJ4 119X79

Table, aluminium legs and 
plates, solid laminate top

TJ4 _79X79

Table, aluminium legs and 
plates, solid laminate top

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI
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FINISHES �/ FINITURE

CFP_BIWhite / Bianco** 851** 2810**263**

Fenix® Nero* 526**

solid laminate top / ripiano in stratificato

LU
Polished
Lucidato

3445 3447

powder coated / verniciatoaluminium legs / gambe in alluminio

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture

*Anti-fingerprint / Anti-impronta
**Black core / Anima nera

mm - in 

Ø590 - Ø23.2 Ø690 - Ø27.2 Ø790 - Ø31.1

Ø890 - Ø35 Ø990 - Ø39

590x590 - 23.2x23.2 690x690 - 27.2x27.2 790x790 - 31.1x31.1

1190x690 - 46.8x27.2 1190x790 - 46.8x31.1



Togo
Functional Design
design 
Pedrali R&D, 2010

EN — Square and essential shapes for the Togo table collection.
The legs in extruded aluminium are combined with tops of different 
dimensions and finishes by means of plates in die-cast aluminium.
IT — Forme squadrate ed essenziali caratterizzano la collezione di tavoli Togo.
Le gambe in estruso di alluminio sono abbinate a ripiani di diverse dimensioni  
e finiture mediante piastre in pressofusione di alluminio.
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TG_119X79

Solid laminate top 
with powder coated aluminium legs, 
outdoor finish available
Ripiano in stratificato e struttura 
verniciata anche per esterno

Table
Tavolo

TG_89X89

Aluminium tube leg with 
cast aluminium top plate

 Gambe in tubo di alluminio 
con piastra di supporto 

in fusione di alluminio 
40x40 mm - 1.57x1.57 in

Dining table, 
height
Tavolo da pranzo, 
altezza
720 mm - 28.3 in

TG_79X79
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TABLE �/ TAVOLO

Poseur table, 
height

Tavolo alto, 
altezza

1130 mm - 44.5 in

TG_H110_110X50

Salewa 
Headquarters
Bolzano, Italy

Project: Company canteen  
Architects: CZA Cino Zucchi Architects  
+ Park Associati
Products: Togo table, Kuadro table,  
Mya side chair
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 SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

TG_H110 110x50

High table, aluminium legs 
and plate, laminate top

11
30

 - 
44

.5

1100 - 43.3 500 - 19.7

TG 159x89

Table, aluminium legs and plate,
solid laminate / laminate* top

TG 199x89

Table, aluminium legs and plate,
solid laminate / laminate* top

1590 - 62.6 1990 - 78.3

TG 69x69

Table, aluminium legs and plate,
solid laminate / laminate* top

TG 89x89

Table, aluminium legs and plate,
solid laminate / laminate* top

TG 79x79

Table, aluminium legs and plate,
solid laminate / laminate* top

TG 119x79

Table, aluminium legs and plate,
solid laminate / laminate* top

TG 139x139

Table, aluminium legs and plate,
solid laminate / laminate* top

TG 139x89

Table, aluminium legs and plate,
solid laminate / laminate* top
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790 - 31.1 890 - 35.0

890 - 35.0890 - 35.0

1190 - 46.8 1390 - 54.7

TG_H110 70x70

High table, aluminium legs 
and plate, laminate top

TG_H110 80x80

High table, aluminium legs 
and plate, laminate top
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* Height of the table increases if combined with a laminate top 
L’altezza del tavolo aumenta quando abbinato a ripiano in laminato

mm - in 

690x690 - 27.2x27.2 790x790 - 31.1x31.1 890x890 - 35.0x35.0

1390x1390 - 54.7x54.7

700x700 - 27.5x27.5 800x800 - 31.5x31.5

CFP_BIWhite / Bianco** 851**

312386406_0020 1813_244

2810**263**

263

FINISHES �/ FINITURE

421

526**

solid laminate top / ripiano in stratificato

laminate top / ripiano in laminato

aluminium legs �/ gambe in alluminio

Black / Nero*

AS

 SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

**Black core 
	 Anima nera

*Anti-fingerprint
  Anti-impronta

powder coated / verniciato

→ see booklet for finishes 
	 vedi catalogo finiture

TG_H110 120x60

High table, aluminium legs 
and plate, laminate top

TG_H110 130x70

High table, aluminium legs and plate,
laminate top

11
30

 - 
44

.5

11
30

 - 
44

.5

1200 - 47.2 1300 - 51.2 700 - 27.5

mm - in 

600 - 23.6
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Surface
Elegance is an attitude
design 
Daniele Lo Scalzo Moscheri, 2007

EN — Surface extendible table comes from the desire to find 
a perfect connection between the architectural and the design sphere. 
The tapered section of terminals and legs gives formal lightness.  
The aluminium guides allow an easy extraction of the two extensions.  
IT — Il tavolo allungabile Surface nasce dall’idea di trovare una ideale 
connessione tra la sfera architettonica e quella del design. 
La sezione rastremata di terminali e gambe dona leggerezza formale.
Le guide in alluminio permettono una facile estrazione delle due allunghe.

Table
Tavolo

Extensible table 
Tavolo allungabile 
1900→2400→2900 x 900 mm
74.8→94.5→114.2 x 35.4 in



W
Wenge
Wengé
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TABLE / TAVOLO

Aluminium sliding 
rail guides

Guide telescopiche 
in alluminio 

900 - 35.4

75
0 

- 2
9.

5

TSU2_188X90
Oak extensible table

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

FINISHES �/ FINITURE

coated oak / rovere verniciato lacquered / laccato

BI
White matt 

Bianco goffrato

mm - in 

1880 → 2380 → 2880
74 → 93.7 → 113.4
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Exteso
The lightness of the shapes
design 
Pedrali R&D, 2006

EN — Exteso is a wooden table, a traditional structure combined 
with an innovative invisible extension mechanism made of extruded 
aluminium. An essential table, featured by great versatility of use, in 
which the authenticity of the material and the lightness of the design 
are harmoniously blended.
IT — Exteso è un tavolo in legno, che unisce una struttura tradizionale a 
un innovativo meccanismo di estensione invisibile realizzato in estruso di 
alluminio. Un tavolo importante, caratterizzato da una grande versatilità 
d’uso, in cui la concretezza della materia e la leggerezza delle forme si 
uniscono armoniosamente.

WORKING

Table tavolo Exteso
Armchair poltrona Ester
Lighting lampada L002
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Table
Tavolo

Oak veneered top 
Ripiano in tranciato di rovere

TE2_178X90

Extensible table 
Tavolo allungabile 

1800→2300→2800 x 900 mm
70.9→90.5→110.2 x 35.4 in

Aluminium sliding
rail guides
Guide telescopiche
in alluminio

FINISHES �/ FINITURE

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI

75
0 

- 2
9.

5

900 - 35.4

lacquered / laccato

TE2_178X90
Oak extensible table

coated oak / rovere verniciato

BI
White matt 

Bianco goffrato

W
Wenge
Wengé

mm - in 

1780 → 2280 → 2780 - 70.1 → 89.8 → 109.4
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